Results — SummerNav 3 - Lynmore
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Justus

Victoria Underwood
Erin Billing

Kyle Brennan
Mark A

Harley Brennan
Jonathon Hagger
Tim Cochrane
Jack Guyton
Katharina Hillmer
Justine Randell
Doug Monk

Will Flinn

Brad Q

Jeremy Billing
Craig Miller

Matt Pearson
Zoe

Freddie Flynn
Sarka Davidkova
Alexis Ogle

Ella McConnell
The Kennys
Caro

Kayla Follows
Out 4 Fun
Amanda

Hazel's team
Jamie Bennett
Alfie Cochrane
Sarah Lei

Katalla Kramer
Tony & Lucie Bradley
Unita Guyton
John Guyton
Ruby Leslie

Jade Hale
Jazmin Stewart
Macy Blommerde
Charlotte Sims
Joanna Sims
Tommy Flinn
Sophie Flinn
Abigail Sims
Stewart Frew
Martyn Sims
George Watkinson
Jo Watton
Speedy Gonzales
Monique Williamson
Anna Palmer
Tatum

School

John Paul College

John Paul College

John Paul College

John Paul College
John Paul College
John Paul College
John Paul College

WHS

Lynmore Primary School

Trident
Trident

Otonga Primary School

Trident

Te Puke High School

Lynmore Primary School

Lakes High School
Lakes High School

Reporoa Primary

John Paul College
Trident
Trident
Trident
John Paul College

John Paul College
John Paul College

Lakes High School

John Paul College

Time
57:00
59:54
59:52
53:59
57:05
58:31
1:00:22
1:01:02
1:02:09
51:35
56:12
57:12
57:12
58:40
58:41
59:52
59:52
57:43
59:31
1:00:03
1:00:08
1:00:26
57:36
59:28
1:00:16
52:48
56:51
58:50
59:43
1:01:16
1:03:46
1:04:42
52:17
56:51
56:56
59:23
51:02
51:04
51:18
58:56
58:59
59:56
59:57
1:00:39
1:02:01
55:01
59:31
59:33
59:59
1:00:00
1:00:06
1:01:14
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66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
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Bianca

Mikyla

Phoebe Jones
Millie Bateson
Kamea Aldridge
Maxine Parker
Layla Rowland
Addie

William Schweizer
Rosie Chapman
Billie Griffiths

Finn Griffiths

Rob Griffiths

Ben Murray
Ashley Aitken

Erin Smith

Andrew Schulte
Erin Schulte
Rhonda

Slo Bro

Easton Guyton
Cameron

Elsie

Family Tana

Team Threesome
Abby Leslie

Team Worboys
Dominic Rowland
Jim Cruz

Jenny Packham
Letticia Guyton
Team Farmer

Leo O

Calla

Gazella

Isobel & Oliver Watton
Ros Rowarth
Sharlene Robinson
Jude Lepper-Blackett
Imogen Blundell
Nate

Kate Prout

Hilary Meyer

Theo

Hannah Kerrison
Maylien

llleana Parker-Platt
Holly Rowland
Kylie Laxton-Blinkhorn
Annie Neilson-Annett
Briana & Quinn Nelson Sue
Mac and Iz

Griff Roberts
Jessica Roberts
Poppy Roberts
The Beast

Teddy Sharp

Liam Guyton

Eli

John Paul College
John Paul College
Trident
Trident
Trident

Trident

WHS

John Paul College
Lynmore Primary School
Lakes High School
Lakes High School

Trident

John Paul College
Lakes High School
Lakes High School

Lynmore Primary School
Trident

Rotorua Intermediate
John Paul College

Trident

John Paul College
WHS

Trident

WHS

Lynmore Primary School
WHS

Trident

Trident

John Paul College
Lynmore Primary School

Lynmore Primary School
Otonga Primary School

John Paul College
WHS

1:01:16
1:01:16
1:01:19
1:01:30
1:01:33
1:01:58
51:34
58:04
59:04
1:01:56
49:32
49:59
50:03
52:56
57:04
57:21
57:48
57:49
58:04
59:03
59:57
1:02:39
38:51
42:51
52:18
53:23
56:05
56:11
58:11
59:01
1:00:11
50:30
56:03
56:49
57:06
57:26
58:17
58:17
1:02:17
1:08:04
42:55
51:34
57:04
57:45
59:50
59:55
1:02:33
1:02:34
1:06:17
1:07:34
52:32
53:50
55:24
55:37
55:39
58:58
1:00:47
1:00:59
43:40
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Connor Fraser
The Sharks
Monty Swanson
Carter Swanson
The Girls

Noah

Lexi

Family Fischer
Family (Nathan) Wall
Thea Depetris
Mac Gray
Matthew Fiaui
Aaron Pepper
Dale Smith
Connor Leslie
P4L Swifties

Cara Temple
Sophia Chapman
Emma O’Connor
The Cats

Evelina Flynn
Emma Bowe-Green
Shelby De Lange
Rebecca Smith
Louise Blundell
Madeline Brennan
Tam

Milly

Jasper Kerrison
Hewie Flynn

Negative Potatoes 46

Tom ROBERTS
Kate Wilson
Lauren Taylor
Riana Burchett
Kaiya Burchett
Stewart Family
Isla Webster
The Cheetahs
Kelly Anderson
Max Graichen
Tylah Bateson
Ava

Graeme Monk
Natalie Ridler
Erin McHugh
Maxi

The winners
Yulia Fetherston
Alice Black
Lewis Lei

Ryan

Vanilla Gorilla
Cameron

Lexie Tait-McCosh

Trident

John Paul College
Lynmore Primary School
Lynmore Primary School

WHS
WHS

Homeschool
Trident
John Paul College

John Paul College
Lakes High School
Rotorua Intermediate
Mokoia Intermediate

Lynmore Primary School
Trident
Trident

John Paul College

Lynmore Primary School

John Paul College

Trident

Trident

Te Puke High School
Trident

Lynmore Primary School

Lynmore Primary School
Trident
WHS

WHS

Trident

Trident

Lakes High School
WHS

John Paul College

53:41
55:04
55:23
55:39
57:03
57:09
59:58
1:00:24
1:01:39
1:03:24
1:03:26
1:03:51
1:04:55
1:06:38
34:40
49:21
57:13
57:20
57:25
58:43
1:00:13
1:05:05
1:05:09
1:07:13
1:08:57
1:08:57
1:13:48
1:13:49
28:33
28:36
57:30
59:41
1:02:05
47:30
1:03:15
1:03:54
1:04:18
1:00:16
1:01:57
1:04:45
1:04:50
1:01:11
1:04:49
1:12:26
1:04:10
1:04:11
1:04:00
1:05:38
1:09:58
1:11:03
1:13:13
1:15:01
1:25:37
1:30:51
DNF
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